Bunts Sangha's

S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

D/11/085/22-23

Report- Civil Defence Foundation Course

Event- Civil Defence Foundation Course

Date- 10th October, 2022 To 14th October, 2022

Objective- To train the volunteers about self defence so that it will be useful for

the society.

Highlight: The Volunteers of NSS Unit of S.M. Shetty College of Science,

Commerce and Management Studies, Powai attended a Civil Defence

Foundation Courses which was conducted by the University of Mumbai in KES

Shroff College. It was a 4 day course in which our volunteers were trained for

self defence and they can train their unit to spread it. This will be helpful for

society if we spread it in a proper way. All the techniques and exercises were

taught in this course. And it should be implemented for self-safety.

NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

Bunts Sangha's S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

Photos:









NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

NSS Programme Officer

Bunts Sangha's S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified





NSS Programme Officer

NSS Programme Officer

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org